FILTER A
SSEM
B
LIES
Tel: 425 -222- 5900 800-453-4569www.mechatronics.com E-mail: Sales@Mechatronics.com Fax: 425 -222- 5155 C o o l i n g  S i m p l i f i e d
SC162
162 mm Filter Assemblies
08.14.15
A
C
A
C
B
RETAINER FILTER GUARD
A
C
Part No. Description A B C
SC162-P15/45 Retainer, Filter, Guard 45 PPI 7.06”
179.3 mm
6.38”
162.0 mm
0.31”
7.9 mm
SC162-P15/60 Retainer, Filter, Guard 60 PPI 7.06”
179.3 mm
6.38”
162.0 mm
0.31”
7.9 mm
SC162-P10 Guard 7.06”
179.3 mm
6.38”
162.0 mm
0.31”
7.9 mm
SC162-P05 Retainer 5.98”
151.9 mm
–
–
0.18”
4.6 mm
SC162-M/XX Filter Media - 45, & 60 PPI 5.93”
150.6 mm
–
–
0.12”
3.0 mm
Fits Fan Size 4.69" Square (120 mm)
Plastic guards and retainers meet UL94V-0
Filter media meets UL94HF-1